Trinity League Multi Dual

San Juan Capistrano

Race 6 - JV Boys Orange Lutheran vs Santa Margarita - 3 Mile

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score  Time Avg  Mie Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 % Santa Margarita 27 1:3410 1850 6:17 2:48 2-3-5-8-9-10-11 2-3-5-8-9-10-11
2 r%_‘ Orange Lutheran 30 1:35:36  19:08 6:23 327 1-4-6-7-13 1-4-6-7-12
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Race 6 - JV Boys Orange Lutheran vs Santa Margarita - 3 Mile

Place Name
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Lucas Bucci
Matthew Dato-on
Matt Sarrao
Ronan Santaniello
Chase Crandall
Joel Borton

Cole Seagren
Lance Laster
Mason Borgerding
Evan Bournazian
Elijah Lee

Colin Relvas
Daniel Blain
Aidan Agarwal
Robby Dodson
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Grade
12
12
12
10
10
9
11
9
10
12
11

10
10

Individual

Team
Orange Lutheran
Santa Margarita
Santa Margarita
Orange Lutheran
Santa Margarita
Orange Lutheran
Orange Lutheran
Santa Margarita
Santa Margarita
Santa Margarita
Santa Margarita
Santa Margarita
Orange Lutheran
Santa Margarita
Santa Margarita

Time
17:22.5
17:27.8
17:29.8
18:47.3
18:59.8
19:00.3
19:35.5
19:56.2
20:15.7
20:26.9
20:27.4
20:36.8
20:49.5
21:00.4
26:13.9
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